South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 10:52:54 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3907 Concurrent Resolution, By Barfield, Clemmons, Edge, Keegan and Viers
Summary: Billy Jordan Blvd. named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO RENAME CONWAY
PERIMETER ROAD WHICH CONNECTS UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 501 IN CONWAY WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY
378 "BILLY JORDAN BOULEVARD" AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS ROAD
CONTAINING THE WORDS "BILLY JORDAN BOULEVARD".

04/01/03
04/01/03
04/02/03
04/03/03
04/08/03
04/08/03
03/30/04
03/30/04

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-34

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-48
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-31

Introduced SJ-33

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-33

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-3

Page 1 of 1



