South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 10:52:54 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3907 Concurrent Resolution, By Barfield, Clemmons, Edge, Keegan and Viers

Summary: Billy Jordan Blvd. named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO RENAME CONWAY PERIMETER ROAD WHICH CONNECTS UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 501 IN CONWAY WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 378 "BILLY JORDAN BOULEVARD" AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS ROAD CONTAINING THE WORDS "BILLY JORDAN BOULEVARD".

04/01/03	House	Introduced HJ-34
04/01/03	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
04/02/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-48
04/03/03	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-31
04/08/03	Senate	Introduced SJ-33
04/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-33
03/30/04	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3
03/30/04	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-3